B L CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAMROG, SHAMTI, SOLAN (HP)-173212

FEE - STRUCTURE 2023-24(Day Scholar)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Pre Nur/Nur/K.G.	I to V	VI to VIII	IX TO X	XI/XII(COMM.)	XI/XII(MED./ NON MED.)
1	Admission fee (One time)	3000	3000	3000	4000	4000	4000
2	Sports+Science+Cultural Activities +Others	2500	2500	3000	5000	6000	6500
3	Tuition Fee Per Month	1100	1270	1370	1800	2350	2550
4	Fee Book+SMS+ Computer	1100	1100	1100	1100	1100	1200
5	Total for New Students	7700	7870	8470	11900	13450	14250
6	Total for old Students	4700	4870	5470	7900	9450	10250

B L CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAMROG, SHAMTI, SOLAN (HP)-173212

Fee Schedule (Session 2023-24) (For Hostel)

(A) ONE TIME PAYMENT(ONLY AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)

Sr. No	Particulars of Fees in Indian Rupees	Grade 1 to 5	Grade 6 to 8	Grade 9 & 10	Grade 11 & 12
1	Registration Charges	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
	(Non Refundable)				
2	Admission Fee	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
	(Non-Refundable)				
Total :-		10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-

(B) ANNUAL PAYMENT PLAN

Sr. No.	Particulars of Fees in Indian Rupees	Grade 1 to 5	Grade 6 to 8	Grade 9 & 10	Grade 11 & 12
1	Annual Charges (Development, Activity, General Medical Charges)	30,000	30,000	40,000	50,000
2	Boarding & Lodging (Mess,Accommodation,Laundry ,Sports)	1,10,000	1,20,000	1,20,000	1,20,000
3	Tuition Fees(Annual)	20,000	25,000	30,000	35,000
4	Stationary & Books	10,000	15,000	20,000	25,000
Total:-		1,70,000/-	1,90,000/-	2,10,000/-	2,30,000/-
Total:- (A+B)FOR NEW STUDENTS		1,80,000/-	2,00,000/-	2,20,000/-	2,40,000/-

FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED AT ANY COST AFTER ADMISSION.

(A) IMPREST DEPOSIT(TO BE REPLENISHED AS AND WHEN DEMANDED)

B L CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAMROG, SHAMTI, SOLAN (HP)-173212

Advance for personal expenses e.g. extra books & stationary, pocket money, Postage , telephone, picnic, exam, exam fees, uniform, clothing, toiletries, adventure tours, any Sunday outings, hair cutting, schoolfunctions, special medical charges, damage of any school material etc. are adjusted against imprest deposit (Minimum balance of Rs. 10,000 to be maintained at any given point of time during the year)

Fee of your ward should be deposited as per given dates i.e.

- a) Rs, 1,00,000/- as 1st Installment at the time of admission. +30,000/- in Pocket Money(9thFeb).
 - b) Rs. 50,000/- as 2nd Installment till 10th of July.
 - c) Balance amount as 3rd Installment till 10th of November.

Late fine will be charged Rs. 100/- per day.